Contents

List ofFigures
Acknowledgements
Notes on Contributors

Introduction: Gender in Twentieth-Century Eastern Europe and the USSR

Catherine Baker

Part 1 Between the Fin-de-Siecle and the Interwar Period

1  Czech Motherhood and Fin-de-SiecleVisual Culture
Cynthia Paces

2 British-Yugoslav Lesbian Networks During and After the
Great War
Olga Dimitrijevic with Catherine Baker

3 Creating 'New Soviet Women) in Armenia? Gender and Tradition

in the Early Soviet South Caucasus
Jo Laycock and JeremyJohnson

Part 2 Gender Regimes of Revolution and War

4  Mothers of a New World: Maternity and Culture in the
Soviet Period
Jenny Kammer

5 Life and Fate: Race, Nationality, Class and Gender in
Wartime Poland
Katherine R. Jolluck

6 Female Red Ajrmy Soldiers in World War 11 and Beyond
Kerstin Bischl

7  Soviet Masculinities and Revolution
Erica L. Fraser

Part 3 Gender Politics and State Socialist Power

8 Gender and Youth Work Actions in Post-War Yugoslavia
Ivan Simic

Vil

Xi

23

25

49

64

79

81

96

113

127

141
143



Vi CONTENTS

9 Listing Homosexuals since the 1920s and under State Socialism

in Hungary
Judit Takdcs
10 Everyday: Intimate Politics under Communism in Romania 171
Maria Bucur
Part 4 Gender During and After the Collapse of Communism 183
11 Masculinity and Dissidence in Eastern Europe in the 1980s 185
Anna Muller
12 What is Political in Post-Yugoslav Feminist Activism? 201

Adriana Zaharijevic

13 Gender and Professional Work in Russia and Hungary 214
Maria Adamson and Erika Kispeter

14  Transnational (LGBTS? Politics after the Cold War and Implications
for Gender History 228
Catherine Baker

Select Bibliography 252
Index 256



