Contents

List o	of Figures	vi
Ackn	powledgements	i
Note:	s on Contributors	X
	oduction: Gender in Twentieth-Century Eastern Europe and the USSR perine Baker	. []
Part	1 Between the Fin-de-Siècle and the Interwar Period	23
1	Czech Motherhood and Fin-de-Siècle Visual Culture Cynthia Paces	25
2	British–Yugoslav Lesbian Networks During and After the Great War Olga Dimitrijević with Catherine Baker	49
3	Creating 'New Soviet Women' in Armenia? Gender and Tradition in the Early Soviet South Caucasus Jo Laycock and Jeremy Johnson	64
Part	2 Gender Regimes of Revolution and War	79
4	Mothers of a New World: Maternity and Culture in the Soviet Period Jenny Kaminer	81
5	Life and Fate: Race, Nationality, Class and Gender in Wartime Poland Katherine R. Jolluck	96
6	Female Red Army Soldiers in World War II and Beyond Kerstin Bischl	113
7	Soviet Masculinities and Revolution Erica L. Fraser	127
Part	3 Gender Politics and State Socialist Power	141
8	Gender and Youth Work Actions in Post-War Yugoslavia Ivan Simić	143

9	Listing Homosexuals since the 1920s and under State Socialism in Hungary Judit Takács	157
10	Everyday: Intimate Politics under Communism in Romania Maria Bucur	171
Part	4 Gender During and After the Collapse of Communism	183
11	Masculinity and Dissidence in Eastern Europe in the 1980s Anna Muller	185
12	What is Political in Post-Yugoslav Feminist Activism? Adriana Zaharijević	201
13	Gender and Professional Work in Russia and Hungary Maria Adamson and Erika Kispeter	214
14	Transnational 'LGBT' Politics after the Cold War and Implications for Gender History Catherine Baker	228
Sele	Select Bibliography	
Ind	ex	256